
Day Month Date Period Revision in place For Exam Revision class Revision teacher and room

Thurs May 9 3 Drama Drama Thursday May 9th pm 11H Dr1 Mrs Morgan W22

4 Science Science Biology Friday May 10th am Science Usual Teacher Usual room

5 Science Science Biology Friday May 10th am Science Usual Teacher Usual room

Fri May 10 4 English Lit English Lit Monday May 13th am English Usual Teacher Usual room

5 Sport Sport Monday May 13th pm OCR sport Usual Teacher Usual room

Mon May 13 5 French French Tuesday 14th am 11G Fr Miss Dijoux W34

Tues May 14 3 Business Business Tuesday 14th am 11G, 11F1&2 Business Mrs Bishell West Hall

Wed May 15 1 Maths Maths Thursday May 16th am Maths Usual Teacher Usual room

3 Computer science Comp Sci Wednesday May 15th pm 11G Cp1 Mr Cherrington W60

Thurs May 16 3 PR PR Thursday May 16th pm 11I Pr JP E62

5 Science Science Chemistry Friday May 17th am Science Usual Teacher Usual room

Fri May 17 3 Geography Geography Friday May 17th pm 11HGg 11IGg SF in west hall

3 Geography Geography Friday May 17th pm 11FGg 11GGg MBR in her room

Mon May 20

Tues May 21 5 Science Science Physics Wednesday May 22nd am Science Usual Teacher Usual room

Wed May 22 3 GCSE PE revision GCSE PE Wednesday May 22nd pm 11g Pg1 Mr Farish Usual room

Thurs May 23 5 French French Writing Friday May 24th am 11G Fr Miss Dijoux W34

Fri May 24 1 Maths Maths Monday June 3rd am Maths Usual Teacher Usual room

Mon June 3 3 GCSE PE GCSE PE Monday June 3rd pm 11G Pg1 SAF

3 Spanish Spanish Friday May 24th am 11F Sp1 Mrs Harvey W32

Tues June 4 4 History History Tuesday June 4th pm 11F, 11H ,11I Hi1 BG West Hall

4 Geography Geography Wednesday June 5th am Geography SF on Teams

Wed June 5 3 Business Business Wednesday June 5th pm 11G, 11F1&2 Business Mrs Bishell West Hall

5 English Language Eng Lang Thursday June 6th am English Mrs Lawson on Teams

Thurs June 6

Fri June 7 1 Maths Maths Monday June 10th am Maths Usual Teacher Usual room

3 Science Science Biology Friday June 7th pm Science Mr Cox + science team West Hall

Mon June 10 3 Spanish Spanish Monday June 10th pm 11F Sp1 Mrs Harvey W32

Tues June 11 3 & 4 History History Tuesday June 11th pm History BG West Hall

Wed June 12

Thurs June 13 5 Geography Geography Friday  June 14th am Geography SF Teams

Fri June 14 3 Science Science Physics Friday June 14th pm Science Mr Cox + science team West Hall

Mon June 17 3 D & T D & T Tuesday June 18th am 11G & 11H RM Mrs Bell on Teams

Tues June 18 1 Further Maths Further Maths Wednesday June 19th am F Maths Mr Kiapene W65

18 5 Food Food Wednesday June 19th am 11H/Fd1 Mrs Griffths on Teams

Wed June 19

Thurs June 20

Fri June 21

 HALF TERM 
 Students only come in for exams or designated revision periods, go to normal lesson if staying in school and still have an exam in that subject.

Tuesday, 7th May – Friday, 24th May: Initial Exam Period

During this time students will follow their normal school timetable and normal school day (8:40am to 
3:05pm) unless they are involved in an examination.  Staff will continue to plan lessons to ensure all 
students are fully prepared for their particular subject.  Where a subject which is mainly coursework 
based has been completed, students are expected to arrive prepared to undertake independent 
revision and should arrive at the lesson with any relevant resources to undertake this.

Throughout this time, for some subjects’ additional revision sessions for subjects will be planned for 
students just prior to their actual exam, this will ensure that on any given day, students will spend time 
directly prior to an afternoon exam with their subject teacher or subject specialist.  Students will 
receive prior notification of when these sessions will take place and will be supported by staff each day.

In identified areas, after school revision sessions will be offered, which students are encouraged to 
attend.

Friday 24th May: During the afternoon, we will hold our Year 11 celebration assembly which marks the 
last full day for students in school.

Early Lunch Arrangements:

Thursday 9th May - Drama - West Hall 12:15pm (<30 Students)

Monday 13th May - Turkish & Sport - West Hall 12:15pm (30 Students)

Tuesday 14th May - Business - West Hall 12:15pm (~90 Students)

Wednesday 15th May - Computer Science - West Hall 12:15pm(<30 Students)

Thursday 16th May - RE West Hall  12:15pm(<30 Students)

Friday 17th May - Geography - West Hall 12:15pm(~90 Students)

Monday 20th May - Turkish - West Hall 12:15pm (1 Student)

Tuesday 21st May - Computer Science - West Hall 12:15pm(<30 Students)

Wednesday 22nd May - PE - West Hall 12:15pm(~30 Students)


